ABB LIMITED 4
Housemaster
Consumer Units
Moulded Enclosure to BS EN 60439-3
• Supplied factory fitted with switch disconnector and/or RCD, specification as table. Unit comes
complete with blanking plates, busbar, busbar cover, terminal bars and installation instructions.
• Colour RAL 9010 white
Incomer Split Load
Switch Switch
Ways Disconnector RCD Disconnector RCD Order Code Price £
HMSL8+8
4 100A HMMS4
4 100A/30mA HMRC4
6 100A HMMS6
6 100A/30mA HMRC6
10 100A HMMS10
10 100A/30mA HMRC10
4 + 4 100A 80A/30mA HMSL4+4
14 100A HMMS14
14 100A/30mA HMRC14
6+6 100A 80A/30mA HMSL6+6
18 100A HMMS18
18 100A/30mA HMRC18
8+8 100A 80A/30mA HMSL8+8
ABB LIMITED 5
Housemaster Consumer Unit
MCBs - single pole - BS EN 60898
Current Breaking     Outgoing
Rating Capacity Cable Type B Type C
Amps kA Capacity Order Code Order Code Price £
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Type B - Suitable for small inrush or switching surges, heating loads and tungsten lighting
Type C - Suitable for moderate switching surges for short duration. eg. discharge lamps.
Steel Enclosure to BS EN 60439-3
• Supplied factory fitted with switch disconnector and/or RCD, specification as table.
Unit comes complete with busbar, busbar cover, and terminal bars.
• Colour RAL7035 Grey
Incomer Split Load
Switch Switch
Ways Disconnector RCD Disconnector RCD Order Code Price £
HSSL8+8
S261
4 100A HSMS4
4 100A/30mA HSRC4
7 100A HSMS7
7 100A/30mA HSRC7
10 100A HSMS10
10 100A/30mA HSRC10
4 + 4 100A 80A/30mA HSSL4+4
16 100A HSMS16
16 100A/30mA HSRC16
6+6 100A 80A/30mA HSSL6+6
20 100A HSMS20
20 100A/30mA HSRC20
8+8 100A 80A/30mA HSSL8+8
6 6 25mm S261B6 S261C6
10 6 25mm S261B10 S261C10
13 6 25mm S261B13 S261C13
16 6 25mm S261B16 S261C16
20 6 25mm S261B20 S261C20
25 6 25mm S261B25 S261C25
32 6 25mm S261B32 S261C32
40 6 25mm S261B40 S261C40
50 6 35mm S261B50 S261C50
63 6 35mm S261B63 S261C63
ABB LIMITED 6
Housemaster Consumer Unit
Outgoing Devices
RCBO single module, solid neutral to BS EN 61009
•    Supplied with 800mm flying neutral & functional earth leads
Current Breaking     Outgoing
Rating Capacity Tripping Cable Type B Type C
Amps kA mA Capacity Order Code Order Code Price £
2
2
2
2
2
2
Accessories
Type Order Code Price £
DS271AC-C6/0.03
SA1
SA2
6 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B6/0.03 DS271AC-C6/0.03
10 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B10/0.03 DS271AC-C10/0.03
16 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B16/0.03 DS271AC-C16/0.03
20 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B20/0.03 DS271AC-C20/0.03
25 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B25/0.03 DS271AC-C25/0.03
32 10 30mA 10mm DS271AC-B32/0.03 DS271AC-C32/0.03
MCB padlock adaptor 3mm hasp SA1
Padlock with 2 keys SA2
Moulded Housemaster connection bridge HMCB
Moulded Housemaster spare blanking piece 4 modules HMBS
Moulded Housemaster spare profile clip 4 modules HMPC
Steel Housemaster blanking cover 213mm long (plastic) SZ-BP1
Steel Housemaster blanking piece 1 module (plastic) SZ-BP2